M/S. veneet ji
Mob. 9404841997
GST.NO:

FULL SHIRTS
FROMAL PANT
JEANS

JEANS

JEANS PANT
HALF SHIRTS
HALF SHIRT
HALF SHIRTS

0o ~NOoO O~ WN PR

CGST 265.25 SGST

265.25

06255M
0876532
0335232
0583932
0663932
01914XL
0782038
07457TM

RS. SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY ONLY

Paid Amt :
Balance Amt :

12
12

12
12

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

8.00

26016

24/07/2025

1599.00
2095.00
1899.00
1699.00
1999.00
1299.00
1199.00
1250.00

Discount :

A0005
CASH
3:52 pm

1599.00
2095.00
1899.00
1699.00
1999.00
1299.00
1199.00
1250.00

13039.00
6519.00

6520.00



